 CC-1602A
New Products
Electric Actuator Compatible with Rechargeable
Battery Manufacturing Processes
FLCR-G P4 Series
Air Component "Advantage" and compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing processes
Suppresses dust generation of metal wear powder
Equipped with a local exhaust function (vacuum treatment port).

* Motor / wiring / connector section is excluded
1
How to order
Electric actuator Table
FLCR-16G-P4
20 Stepper motor
*1 Select the controller from the "Electric Actuator Catalog No.CC-1444A".
*2 Refer to Fig. 1.
*3 For the Dimensions of the relay cable, refer to "Electric Actuator Catalog No.CC-1444A".
FLCR 16 G 02 050
Stroke�
050 50 mm
075 75 mm
100 100 mm
Size
16
S03L VN P4C
Applicable controller�*1
G ECG
Screw lead
02 2 mm
08 8 mm
Relay cable� *3
N00 None
S01 Fixed cable   1m
S03 Fixed cable   3m
S05 Fixed cable   5m
S10 Fixed cable   10m
R01 Movable cable   1m
R03 Movable cable   3m
R05 Movable cable   5m
R10 Movable cable   10m
Connector leadout direction�*2
L Left surface
R Right surface
Encoder
C Incremental
Encoder
N
Brake�
N None
B Yes
Fitting
Blank None
V Yes
[When installed horizontally]
(kg)
Acceleration/deceleration (G)
0.1 0.3
Speed
(mm/s)
Screw lead (mm)
2 8 2 8
2 4.0 4.0
10 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
20 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
30 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
40 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
50 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
60 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
70 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
80 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0
90 2.5 4.0 1.0 3.0
100 2.5 4.0 0.5 3.0
150 4.0 3.0
200 4.0 3.0
250 1.0 1.0
[When installed vertically]
(kg)
Acceleration/deceleration (G)
0.1 0.3
Speed
(mm/s)

.6
3
How to order
Electric actuator Table
FLCR-20G-P4
25 Stepper motor
*1 Select the controller from the "Electric Actuator Catalog No.CC-1444A".
*2 Refer to Fig. 1.
*3 For the Dimensions of the relay cable, refer to "Electric Actuator Catalog No.CC-1444A".
FLCR 20 G 02 050 S03LNC
Size
20
Stroke�
050 50 mm
075 75 mm
100 100 mm
Screw lead
02 2 mm
08 8 mm
Applicable controller�*1
G ECG
N
Encoder
C Incremental
Encoder
Relay cable� *3
N00 None
S01 Fixed cable 1 m
S03 Fixed cable 3 m
S05 Fixed cable 5 m
S10 Fixed cable 10 m
R01 Movable cable 1 m
R03 Movable cable 3 m
R05 Movable cable 5 m
R10 Movable cable 10 m
Connector leadout direction�*2
L Left surface
R Right surface
Brake�
N None
B Yes
V P4
Fitting
Blank None
V Yes
[When installed horizontally]
(kg)
Acceleration/deceleration (G)
0.1 0.3
Speed
(mm/s)
Screw lead (mm)
2 8 2 8
2 5.5 5.5
10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
15 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
30 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
45 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
50 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
75 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
90 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0
100 5.5 5.5 2.5 5.0
150 5.5 5.0
200 5.5 4.5
250 5.5 4.5
300 3.0 3.0
[When installed vertically]
(kg)
Acceleration/deceleration (G)
0.1 0.3
Speed
(mm/s)

.5 Vacuum treatment port M5
5
How to order
Electric actuator Table
FLCR-25G-P4
25L stepping motor
*1 Select the controller from the "Electric Actuator Catalog No.CC-1444A".
*2 Refer to Fig. 1.
*3 For the Dimensions of the relay cable, refer to "Electric Actuator Catalog No.CC-1444A".
FLCR 25 G 02 050
Size
25
Stroke
050 50 mm
075 75 mm
100 100 mm
Screw lead
02 2 mm
06 6 mm
Applicable controller�*1
G ECG
S03LNCN
FEncoder
C Incremental
Encoder
Connector leadout direction�*2
L Left surface
R Right surface
Brake�
N None
B Yes
Relay cable� *3
N00 None
S01 Fixed cable 1 m
S03 Fixed cable 3 m
S05 Fixed cable 5 m
S10 Fixed cable 10 m
R01 Movable cable 1 m
R03 Movable cable 3 m
R05 Movable cable 5 m
R10 Movable cable 10 m
V P4
Fitting
Blank None
V Yes
[When installed horizontally]
(kg)
Acceleration/deceleration (G)
0.1 0.3
Speed
(mm/s)
Screw lead (mm)
2 6 2 6
2 11.0 11.0
7 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
15 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
30 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
45 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
50 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
60 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
75 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
100 11.0 11.0
150 11.0 11.0
200 11.0 11.0
[When installed vertically]
(kg)
Acceleration/deceleration (G)
0.1 0.3
Speed
(mm/s)
Screw lead (mm)
2 6 2 6
2 8.5 8.5